County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Oct 1, 2020 to Oct 31, 2020

Run Date: 11/16/2020

Run Time: 07:20:01

|AccountNumber| Start Date |

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78803624
78803625
78803626
78803627
78803628
78803629
78803630
78803631
78803632
78803633
78803634
78803635
78803636
78803637
78803638
78803639
78803640
78803641
78803642
78803643
78803644
78803645
78803646
78803647
78803648
78803649

09/21/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/02/2020
10/01/2020
01/01/2021
10/16/2020
10/10/2020
11/12/2020
10/23/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
10/14/2020
10/16/2020
11/01/2020
07/15/2020
10/19/2020
11/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/21/2020
12/01/2020
10/23/2020
01/04/2021
07/01/2020
12/01/2020

R & L ENGRAVING LLC
Rivers, Tajania

Stadium Grow Lighting, Inc.
Brodell, Ann P

Vanasco, Ross

John Kempf

Hashim Ali LLC

KSSM Events, LLC

Major League Tire LLC
AG-PRO OHIO LLC

KKO Hospitality LLC

D & B Quality Foods Inc.
Johnson, Rita

Valvoline LLC

Valvoline LLC

Animal Wellness and Healing Center
BCS 3D SOLUTIONS LLC
Truth Fashion Boutique LLC
champion auto center

Kit's Services LLC

Barnes, Cynthia L

Yellow Cow Trailers, LLC
FARLEY, KYLE W

GMD Services LLC

McCann Consultation/Investigation, LLC

hern motors lic

823 Niles Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44483-5952

473 Maryland St NW, ,Warren,0H44483-3247

108 Main Ave SW Ste 500, ,Warren,0H44481-1010
600 The Grn NE, ,Warren,OH44484-6718

250 Tod Ave NW Apt 403, ,Warren,0H44485-2951
4500 G P Easterly Rd, ,West Farmington,0OH44491-9738
1104 Palmyra Rd SW, ,Warren,OH44485-3729

1300 N State St, ,Girard,0H44420-3642

2958 State Route 5, ,Cortland,0H44410-9335

6401 State Route 87, ,Kinsman,0H44428-9505
1615 E Liberty St, ,Girard,0OH44420-2419

959 Wilson Sharpsville Road, ,Cortland,0OH44410
1045 Orlo Dr NW, ,Warren,O0H44485-2427

5654 Youngstown Warren Rd, ,Niles,0H44446-4801
3159 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1801

47 Hall Ave, ,Hubbard,0H44425-2070

861 John St, ,Niles,OH44446-1910

218 E Market St, ,Warren,OH44481-1204

4461 Mahoning Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44483-1932
327 Laird Ave SE, ,Warren,0H44483-6025

1216 E Market St, ,Warren,OH44483-6606

5960 Stoddard Hayes Rd, ,Farmdale,OH44417-9610
21 Danbury Ct NW, ,Warren,0H44481-9023

1819 EIm Road SE, ,Warren,0H44485

2780 Ravine Run, ,Cortland,0OH44410-9276

111 Youngstown Hubbard Rd, ,Hubbard,OH44425-1932

**End of Report***

**ODT Sensitive Information***
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